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FOR HARRISON, BOURBON, NICHOLAS 

AND SCOTT COUNTIES 

P.S.C. Ky. No. 7 
' I /'.3 QC'.!)'() C-.\ Sheet No. ____ _ 

HARRISON COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 

Sheet No. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

MONTHLY RATES FOR SERVICE RENDERED BETWEEN 
APRIL 27, 2000 AND APRIL 26, 2001 

MONTHLY USAGE RATE G 
5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter l\l11t'Zt0\ 
(I) First 2,000 gallons $ 14.28 
(I) Next 1,000 gallons $ 5.22 
(I) Next 2,000 gallons $ 4.87 
(I) Next 45,000 gal l ons $ 4.33 
(IT Over 50,000 gallons $ 3.72 

3/4 Inch Meter 

(I) First 3,000 gallons $ 19.50 
(I) Next 2,000 gallons $ 4.87 
(I) Next 45,000 gallons $ 4.33 
(I) Over 50,000 gallons $ 3.72 

1 Inch Meter PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

(I) 
(I) 
(I : 

First 
Next 
Over 

5,000 gallons 
45,000 gallons 
50,000 gal l ons 

OF KENTUCKY 
EFFECTIVE 2 9 . 2 4 

$ 4.33 

APR 2 7 2boo 3 
• 

7 2 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 
SECTION 9(1 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 gallons 
Per 1,000 gallons 
Per 1,000 gallons 
Per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 gallons 
Per 1,000 gallons 
Per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
Per 1,000 gallons 
Per 1,000 gallons 

4 27 -E- EFFECTIVE 4 27 2000 
Month Day Year 

Issued by authority o,t__ an Order of the Publ ic Service 
Kentucky in Case No. ~-139 dated (f) O."f L5, do::b 

Cormnission of 

14 
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FOR HARRISON, BOURBON, NICHOLAS 

AND SCOTT COUNTIES 

P.S.C. Ky. No. 7 
Sheet No. /Lf 

HARRISON COUNTY WATER ASSOCIATI ON , INC . Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 

1 ~ 

( I \ 
(I) 
(I) 

Sheet No. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

MONTHLY RATES FOR SERVICE RENDERED BETWEEN 
APRIL 27, 2000 AND APRIL 26, 2001 

MONTHLY USAGE RATE 

Inch Meter 

First 
Next 
Over 

1 0,000 gallons 
40,000 gallons 
50,000 gallons 

$ 50.89 Minimum Bill 
$ 4.33 Per 1,000 gallons 
$ 3.72 Per 1,000 gal l ons 

2 Inch Meter 

(I) First 
(I) Next 
(I) Over 

15,000 gallons 
35,000 gallons 
50,000 gallons 

$ 72.54 Minimum Bi l l 
$ 4.33 Per 1,000 gallons 
$ 3.72 Per 1,000 gallons 

*Fire Hydrant - Connection Fee $350.00 

*Avai l able only in locations approved by 
Consulting Engineers for the Association 

(I) Bulk Loading Station Water Rates $ 6.00 Per 1,000 gallons 

Monthly Surcharge PUBLIC ~~~~~~~~l~r Bill 

EFFECTIVE 

APR 27 2000 
DATE OF ISSUE 4 27 2000 DATE EFFECTIVE 4 27 2000 

----:,-:-----:-:~-=-~-.,-,....--~~ 

Month Day Yecp(jRSUANTi0BO?KA,. 5:011 , Month Day Year 

ISSUED BYCL:..:~~~~~ffc~~~~~~E~C~T~N=i~(1~)!Bro=x~2~1~5~,RCfry~n~t~h~i~a~n~aL,---=..:.KY.::_4~1~0~3:..=_1 
i Address 
SECRETARY OF THE COMMISc" 

Issued by author i ty of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
Kentucky in Case No. ~-/39 dated fY')C\j' /_5 , .~ . 
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• 
HARRISON COUNTY WATER ASSOC IATI ON , I NC . 

FOR HARRISON, BOURBON, NICHOLAS 

AND SCOTT COUNTIES 

P.S.C. Ky. No. 7 
Oci3incA.\ Sheet No.~/5~-­

cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 

Sheet No. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

MONTHLY RATES FOR SERVICE RENDERED BETWEEN 
APRIL 27, 2000 AND APRIL 26, 2001 

MONTHLY USAGE 

Connection Fees: 

5/8 x 3/4 Inch 
1 Inch 
1 ~ Inch 
2 Inch 

$ 600.00 
$ 800.00 
$1,100.00 
$1,210.00 

RATE 

~ Connections greater than 2 inch will be made at the actual cost of 
,, __ installation. 

• 

DATE OF ISSUE 4 27 2000 
~~~~~~~~~~-

Month Day Year 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMlSSiON 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

APR 27 2000 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:0 1 i, 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY: S~ ~Ct~ 
SECRETARY OF THE COMM!SC' ' 

DATE EFFECTIVE 4 27 2000 
Month Day Year 

ISSUED BY~ resident P. 0. Box 215, Cynthiana, KY 41031 
Name of Officer Title Address 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
Kentucky in Case No. C)b00-139 dated (r)o.y /S/Slo::::t::::J 
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